KATEYAMA

Professional Track Days

GT - TCR - PROTO 3rd Session GROUP B

Fastest Lap By Class

Pos Num
GT
1 74
GT CUP
1 202
2 288
3 111
4 989
5 993
6 177
7 994
8 212
9 3
10 103
GT3
1 12
2 99
3 66
4 19
5 85
6 54
7 8
8 63
9 55
10 905
11 510
12 77
13 944
14 79
15 996
PCC
1 40
PROTO

Name

S. Marazzi - S. Buttar

HC2

HC1

1BESTLAP

DL1

DL3

DOUBLE TT

DL2

2BESTLAP

BEATOVIC - PAVLOVIC
EASY RACE

MAZZOLA - DELLI GUANTI
MONCINI - COLA -
VSR 66
VSR 19
GILARDONI - DELEDDA -
ROGALSKI
CECCATO RACING
VSR 63

HONDA55

L&amp;A INFINITY
AF488

HONDA77

VENEROSI - BACCANI - I
TSUNAMI RT
AF296

VAN B

J STIAK

PALMA A.

Car

Ferrari 296 GT3
Lamborghini Huracan ST
Lamborghini Huracan ST
Ferrari 488 Challenge

Lamborghini Huracan ST
Lamborghini Huracan ST
Ferrari 488 Challenge

Lamborghini Huracan ST
Ferrari 488 Challenge

Lamborghini Huracan ST

Ferrari 488 Challenge

Audi R8 GT3
Audi R8 GT3
Lamborghini Huracan GT
Lamborghini Huracan GT
Lamborghini Huracan GT
Lamborghini Huracan GT
BMW M4 GT3
Lamborghini Huracan GT
Honda NSX GT3
Aston Martin Vintage G
Ferrari 488 GT3
Honda NSX GT3
Porsche 992 GT3 R
Porsche 992 GT3 R
Ferrari 296 GT3

Porsche 992 GT3 Cup

Pagani

Team

ROSSOCORSA

HC RACING
HC RACING
BEST LAP
DL RACING
DL RACING
DOUBLE TT RACING
DL RACING
BEST LAP
AUTO SPORT RACING
EASY RACE

AUDI SPORT ITALIA
AUDI SPORT ITALIA
V.S.R.

V.S.R.

IMPERIALE RACING
IMPERIALE RACING
CECCATO RACING
V.S.R.

NOVA RACE
L&amp;A INFINITY
AF CORSE

NOVA RACE
EBIMOTORS
TSUNAMI RT

AF CORSE

TARGET COMPETITION

RAPTOR ENGINEERING
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Time

149,

:52.
:52.
:53.
:53.
:54.
:55
:56.
:56.
:02.
:02.

147 .
148.
148.
148.
149,
:50.
:50.
:50.
:50.
:50.
151
151
151
:52.
:56.

:53.

147 .

158

800
884
333
877
078

.660

067
146
194
598

830
217
657
741
568
136
201
279
381
566

.567
.798
.876

738
920

122

872

£
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Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km
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.084
.533
077
.278
.860
. 267
. 346
.394
.798

. 387
.827
911
.738
.306
.371
.449
.551
. 736
.737
.968
.046
.908
.090

Gap
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.084
.449
.544
.201
.582
.407
.079
.048
.404

.387
.440
.084
.827
.568
.065
.078
.102
.185
.001
.231
.078
.862
.182

Avg Spd

172,979

167,394
167,269
166,606
165,810
165,518
163,254
162,682
162,571
154,525
154,016

175,109
174,483
173,776
173,642
172,331
171,443
171,341
171,220
171,062
170,776
169,244
168,894
168,776
167,486
161,495

166,917

175,041

2nd Time

1:49.173

NN = A a4 A a a4

JEENE UL (I I G UL U UL (I (U UL G U QI (I U G §

:53.
:53.
154,
154,
154,
155
:56.
:57.
:02.
:03.

147,
148,
149,
149,
:50.
151
:50.
:50.
:52.
152,
:53.
:52.
:52.
:53.
:58.

:53.

149,

904
969
222
028
254

.856

292
059
541
457

910
547
806
055
229

.382

322
893
857
836
587
114
156
026
577

151

404



